HILLSBOROUGH BAPTIST SCHOOL

2024 - 2025 VPK Calendar

Meet your Teacher: drop in between 9-11am
First Day of School
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Thursday, August 15,2024
|Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024

Veteran’s Day- NO SCHOOL

Monday, November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL

November 25- November 29

Return to School

Monday, December 2, 2024

Christmas Party

Thursday, December 19, 2024

Chistmas Break NO SCHOOL

December 23- January 2, 2025

Return to School

Monday, January 6, 2025

MLK Day NO SCHOOL

Monday, January 20, 2025

Valentine’s Day Party

Thursday, February 13, 2025

President's Day NO SCHOOL

Monday, February 17, 2025

Dr. Seuss Week

March 3- March 6

100th day of School

Thursday, March 6, 2025

Spring Break NO SCHOOL

March 10- March 13

Return to School

Monday, March 17, 2025

Easter Monday

Monday, April 21, 2025

End of the Year Party/Last day of VPK

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 12:00 AM

Graduation

Thursday, May 15, 2025 @ 10:00am
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